
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
TOWNSHIPS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 3,758,730 36,000,015 24,777,580 64,536,325 2,117,520 62,418,805
1981 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 3,970,795 36,603,306 24,245,270 64,819,371 2,126,440 62,692,931 274,126 0.44%
1982 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 2,973,660 35,017,942 25,283,300 63,274,902 2,170,230 61,104,672 (1,588,259) -2.53%
1983 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 4,571,650 33,849,117 26,950,255 65,371,022 2,254,945 63,116,077 2,011,405 3.29%
1984 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 5,031,805 33,798,630 32,313,150 71,143,585 2,379,580 68,764,005 5,647,928 8.95%
1985 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 6,334,958 32,776,619 33,509,475 72,621,052 2,580,755 70,040,297 1,276,292 1.86%
1986 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 6,940,234 31,978,697 35,471,555 74,390,486 2,636,040 71,754,446 1,714,149 2.45%
1987 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 6,426,396 34,152,385 43,571,707 84,150,488 2,709,221 81,441,267 9,686,821 13.50%
1988 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 6,303,836 31,728,667 40,461,082 78,493,585 2,796,343 75,697,242 (5,744,025) -7.05%
1989 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 6,967,478 33,474,109 43,821,382 84,262,969 2,844,318 81,418,651 5,721,409 7.56%
1990 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 7,545,507 34,019,009 42,045,158 83,609,674 2,803,777 80,805,897 (612,754) -0.75%
1991 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 9,041,199 34,932,153 40,028,112 84,001,464 2,776,109 81,225,355 419,458 0.52%
1992 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 8,608,275 24,395,076 38,969,407 71,972,758 2,832,224 69,140,534 (12,084,821) -14.88%
1993 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 8,241,319 29,074,945 37,733,817 75,050,081 2,876,676 72,173,405 3,032,871 4.39%
1994 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 7,631,964 29,385,294 38,653,802 75,671,060 2,916,923 72,754,137 580,732 0.80%
1995 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 7,915,430 28,796,345 41,077,398 77,789,173 2,970,852 74,818,321 2,064,184 2.84%
1996 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 5,862,443 29,036,880 43,476,211 78,375,534 3,032,780 75,342,754 524,433 0.70%
1997 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 7,209,900 29,932,722 46,819,494 83,962,116 3,130,116 80,832,000 5,489,246 7.29%
1998 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 8,540,981 27,846,799 50,699,829 87,087,609 3,242,466 83,845,143 3,013,143 3.73%
1999 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 9,929,574 24,983,159 57,019,615 91,932,348 3,250,179 88,682,169 4,837,026 5.77%
2000 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 11,171,753 26,977,257 62,734,757 100,883,767 3,360,912 97,522,855 8,840,686 9.97%
2001 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 11,438,353 32,144,429 67,934,453 111,517,235 3,445,609 108,071,626 10,548,771 10.82%
2002 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 12,555,176 33,270,588 74,172,832 119,998,596 3,573,642 116,424,954 8,353,328 7.73%
2003 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 68,006,075 30,707,988 83,761,246 182,475,309 3,673,116 178,802,193 62,377,239 53.58%
2004 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 67,971,589 32,050,764 87,611,960 187,634,313 3,865,404 183,768,909 4,966,716 2.78%
2005 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 68,524,932 34,178,005 96,899,671 199,602,608 3,983,909 195,618,699 11,849,790 6.45%
2006 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 68,564,950 35,041,920 109,373,619 212,980,489 3,945,409 563,290                     208,471,790 12,853,091 6.57%
2007 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 70,340,745 34,485,184 122,494,520 227,320,449 4,055,423 895,778                     222,369,248 13,897,458 6.67%
2008 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 58,601,114 34,108,200 124,447,730 217,157,044 3,896,986 1,022,568                  212,237,490 (10,131,758) -4.56%
2009 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 13,194,072 33,103,696 129,791,192 176,088,960 3,985,129 1,151,267                  170,952,564 (41,284,926) -19.45%
2010 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 13,044,118 33,795,961 136,004,763 182,844,842 4,059,548 1,284,648                  177,500,646 6,548,082 3.83%
2011 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 13,669,643 33,324,653 141,527,450 188,521,746 4,088,217 1,435,654                  182,997,875 5,497,229 3.10%
2012 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 15,921,659 32,368,421 145,698,192 193,988,272 4,039,650 1,609,193                  188,339,429 5,341,554 2.92%
2013 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 14,679,700 33,045,193 152,911,167 200,636,060 4,023,085 1,693,786                  194,919,189 6,579,760 3.49%
2014 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 13,196,298 32,618,668 158,495,644 204,310,610 3,992,956 1,928,015                  198,389,639 3,470,450 1.78%
2015 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 13,430,909 32,909,633 166,064,197 212,404,739 3,982,555 2,257,609                  206,164,575 7,774,936 3.92%
2016 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 14,119,949 32,901,129 174,783,061 221,804,139 3,972,690 2,535,782                  215,295,667 9,131,092 4.43%
2017 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 12,180,772 30,397,711 179,142,803 221,721,286 3,908,699 2,878,512                  214,934,075 (361,592) -0.17%
2018 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 13,447,553 30,018,423 188,929,528 232,395,504 3,921,223 3,309,501                  225,164,780 10,230,705 4.76%
2019 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 15,689,047 29,097,707 200,445,839 245,232,593 3,861,532 3,953,829                  237,417,232 12,252,452 5.44%
2020 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 13,296,738 31,659,825 210,617,916 255,574,479 3,851,713 4,567,848                  247,154,918 9,737,686 4.10%
2021 TOTAL TOWNSHIPS 17,580,261 32,384,587 223,640,604 273,605,452 3,829,547 5,397,572                  264,378,333 17,223,415 6.97%

Series10

50,000,000

100,000,000

150,000,000

200,000,000

250,000,000

300,000,000

1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Total Townships
Certification Net Valuation


